Specifications SheetPR6470
August 2016
Specifications Sheet
Probe Pendulum for
Eddy- Current Sensors
The Probe Pendulum for eddy-current Sensors is designed for critical turbomachinery
applications such as steam, gas and hydro turbines, compressors, pumps and fans to
measure axial shaft dynamic displacement.

August 2016Probe Pendulum for Eddy- Current Sensors
2www.emersonprocess.com/csi
PR6470 Ordering Information
Part Number Pendulum Type Collar Size
PR6470/222-110 Type 15 Standard
PR6470/222-310 Type 15 10mm
PR6470/223-120 Type 30 Standard
PR6470/223-210 Type 30 6mm
PR6470/223-310 Type 30 10mm
PR6470/646-120 Type 60 Standard
PR6470/647-110 Type 70 Standard
PR6470/648-110 Type 85 Standard
Figure 1 – PR6470 Type 15
1.	 Covering cap
2.	 Housing
3.	 Mounting base plate